

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43539683

Data
publicarii 17.07.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 6.582,17 RON - 6.582,17 RON

Descriere: 1 CREION TENSIUNE 2B SPC56 28110 Buc 1.00 7.98 7.98 2 TEAVA SC.5/4-40/32+V A750+A31 SIF55 Buc 9.00 12.52 112.68 3 SUPORT BANDA SLEF.125 STSR56 P10004 Bct 2.00 9.16 18.32 4 MANUSI SAVANNAH BBC NITRIL GBN PROT56 Per 4.00 6.64 26.56 5 ZENA ALB COMUTATOR ST ZEZ53 Buc 2.00 8.40 16.80 6 ZIRVE INTRERUPATOR ZEZ53 EL0000039 Buc 2.00 7.14 14.28 7 CARTUS CERAMIC 40MM EL-101 GARN55 Buc 1.00 5.80 5.80 8 RAC.FLEX.MONOC.APA 50-1/2X37 SIF55 Buc 4.00 9.66 38.64 9 RAC.FLEX.APA 1/2-3/8 40CM SIF55 Buc 3.00 8.82 26.46 10 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 12X210 FG56 P81221 Buc 1.00 6.30 6.30 11 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 10X210 FG56 P81021 Buc 1.00 4.96 4.96 12 DISC CIRC.CARBURA 160X20/30D STSR56 TCT16030 Bct 1.00 23.95 23.95 13 DISC TAIERE INOX A46TZ 230X1.9X22 STSR56 Buc 2.00 9.16 18.32 14 DISC SCAI AUTO 125 G40 STSR56 Buc 4.00 2.10 8.40 15 DISC SCAI AUTO 125 G80 STSR56 Buc 4.00 2.10 8.40 16 DIBLU ALBASTRU 12X100 4BUC Set 4.00 1.30 5.20 17 FOLIE PROT.4X5M 290G 190628 Buc 4.00 7.14 28.56 18 DIBLU 8X60 5B Set 2.00 0.92 1.84 19 DIBLU PT.FIXARI GRELE 12X160 2 Set 6.00 2.10 12.60 20 DIBLU 10X70 50BUC Set 1.00 11.34 11.34 21 DIBLU 8X60 50BUC Set 1.00 9.16 9.16 22 DISC DT300F EXTRA 125X1.6MM STSR56 Buc 1.00 40.25 40.25 23 SURUB LEMN HEXAGONAL 8X180 108.38.01 PG1 6.00 1.34 8.04 24 BANDA MASCARE 48MMX40M PROCOLOR Buc 4.00 5.46 21.84 25 MANER SOFT 25 8MM 259825 Buc 2.00 6.64 13.28 26 GLETIERA DINTI 8X8 280X130 1801473 Bct 2.00 31.85 63.70 27 BURGHIU METAL LUNG HSS 6.5X148 FG56 Buc 2.00 19.24 38.48 28 GRATAR ZUGRAV 25X30 58096